24
World Thread Flow Controls
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
INW139C World Thread Flow Control with Knob – Inch Tube
NW1391C World Thread Flow Control – Metric Tube
NW139C World Thread Flow Control with Knob – Metric Tube
INW1391C World Thread Flow Control – Inch Tube
H

Knob Adjust Flow Control (with and without push-in fitting)
Metric Flow Controls
How to Order
Change “N” to “G” in part number for BSPP Thread or Tube option.
For example, change 0FCTN to 0FCTG or change 0FTPTN4 to 0FTPTG4.
Tube
Diameter
Tube
Diameter
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
27
Valves and Flow Controls
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
1/8 1FC1 1FC1K .22 1.50 .75 1.08 1.66
1/4 2FC1 2FC1K .22 1.50 .75 1.08 1.66
WITHOUT WITH
PORTS KNURLED KNURLED DIMENSIONS
NPTF KNOB KNOB Cv A B C D
1/4 2FC2 2FC2B 2.3 2.34 1.06 2.21
3/8 3FC2 3FC2B 2.7 2.34 1.06 2.21
WITHOUT WITH
PORTS BOTTOM BOTTOM DIMENSIONS
NPTF PORT PORT Cv A B C
1/2 4FC3 4FC3B 6.0 3.28 1.50 3.17
3/4 5FC3 5FC3B 7.5 3.28 1.50 3.17
WITHOUT WITH
PORTS BOTTOM BOTTOM DIMENSIONS
NPTF PORT PORT Cv A B C
Optional Knurled Knob (suffix K)
FC2 Inline Flow Controls
1FC1 Inline Flow controls
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
28
Valves and Flow Controls
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
SEV Quick Exhaust Valve
Specifications
Quick exhaust valve, line mounting
Temperature Range: -40° to 165° F
Pressure range: 3.9 to 145 PSI
NOTE: Service parts are available, please consult the factory.
1/8 SEV10BN 1/8 1.30 1.10 1.65 0.55
1/4 SEV25BN 1/4 1.58 1.30 2.05 0.71
3/8 SEV38BN 3/8 1.70 1.30 2.16 0.75
1/2 SEV50BN 1/2 2.17 1.69 2.80 1.06
3/4 SEV75BN 3/4 2.45 1.93 3.55 1.42
PORTS DIMENSIONS
NPTF SEV__BN A B C D E
Features
The IN530 Slide Valve allows easy isolation of